
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D MASC ET FEM ST
DIZIER
24.11.2019

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+50 pts) GHANNOU Lamia  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+50 pts) OUALI Sofia  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+40 pts) DEPREZ Camille  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+30 pts) DUMAIN Laurine  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

(+20 pts) MOHAMMEDI Dylia  (54, GRE ) HAUCOURT JUDO

(+20 pts) REINERT Callista  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

(+30 pts) SIMON Leane  (52, GRE ) J.C.NOGENTAIS

4 (+20 pts) BEAUJOUR Kanele  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

5 (+10 pts) GNERRO Camille  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

6 (+17 pts) CAVEL Clara  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

6 (+0 pts) FEUGA Celeste  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

6 (+0 pts) PIERRON Gwenaele  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

6 (+17 pts) STACH Flora  (52, GRE ) JC ARTS MARTIAUX MONTIGNY



(+0 pts) HIPPOLYTE Zeline  (08, GRE ) J.C.CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES

(+0 pts) TALHA Rezlene  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DES NOES

CADETS JUNIORS F 1D

(+30 pts) BRET Melissa  (51, GRE ) DOJO ST MARTIN S LE PRE

(+27 pts) HIERNARD Lea  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

(+20 pts) HERRY Stella  (54, GRE ) C.A. GORCY

(+17 pts) QUEDEC Kassandra  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+17 pts) VOITON Clarisse  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

(+10 pts) SCHMITZ Estelle  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

4 (+10 pts) BOUGUERAIRA Meriem  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

4 (+10 pts) LE ROUX Chloe  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

5 (+0 pts) CAUDRON Emeline  (51, GRE ) UST TARDENOISE

5 (+0 pts) LEROUGE Lixia  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F  CM

(+20 pts) DOYARD Maryne  (51, GRE ) MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

(+30 pts) GUILLARD Lolita  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

(+20 pts) LAMAZE Julie  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

(+20 pts) PINTA Coralie  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

(+10 pts) BUTTIGNOL Mona  (54, GRE ) M.J.C. LANEUVEVILLE

(+10 pts) LANGLOIS Marion  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

4 (+0 pts) BEDELL Stephanie  (54, GRE ) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

4 (+10 pts) DELCROIX Amandine  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB CHANTRAINE

5 (+0 pts) VEJUX Celia  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

SENIORS F  1D 2D



(+30 pts) CARTER Priscillia  (52, GRE ) JUDO WASSEYEN

(+30 pts) FOURNIER Juliette  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

(+10 pts) GASSMANN Suzel  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

(+10 pts) KNOLL Lise  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

5 (+0 pts) HARTMANN Emilie  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

RATTRAPAGE Cadettes CM 1

(+7 pts) BEAUJOUR Kanele  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

(+0 pts) DUMAIN Laurine  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

RATTRAPAGE Cadettes CM

(+7 pts) LANGLOIS Marion  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

(+0 pts) STACH Flora  (52, GRE ) JC ARTS MARTIAUX MONTIGNY

RATTRAPAGE Juniores Seniores CM

(+0 pts) BUTTIGNOL Mona  (54, GRE ) M.J.C. LANEUVEVILLE

(+20 pts) DOYARD Maryne  (51, GRE ) MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

(+20 pts) PINTA Coralie  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

(+10 pts) GUILLARD Lolita  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

4 (+10 pts) BEDELL Stephanie  (54, GRE ) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

5 (+0 pts) VEJUX Celia  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

6 (+0 pts) DELCROIX Amandine  (88, GRE ) JUDO CLUB CHANTRAINE

6 (+0 pts) LAMAZE Julie  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

6 (+0 pts) LANGLOIS Marion  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

CADETS M CM

(+30 pts) AUBREGE Timote  (54, GRE ) J.C. DE NANCY

(+30 pts) DIENG Maxence  (51, GRE ) DOJO REMOIS



(+30 pts) FIQUET Esteban  (55, GRE ) J.C. DE DIEUE SUR MEUSE

(+30 pts) HARTMANN Nathan  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+30 pts) INQUIETE Lukas  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

(+30 pts) LEBOBE Timothe  (52, GRE ) AMICALE SP FRONCLES

(+37 pts) PEULTIER Julien  (54, GRE ) U S J C JARNY

(+30 pts) ROUCAYROL Maxence  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

(+37 pts) WACH Thomas  (54, GRE ) ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

(+30 pts) WATELOT Noam  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+30 pts) BOURNONVILLE Noa  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08

(+30 pts) DROUIN Julien  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

(+17 pts) LEGROS Quentin  (88, GRE ) VOSGES JUDO

(+30 pts) TAVARATYAN Alex  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

(+20 pts) BASSIN Martial  (54, GRE ) U S J C JARNY

(+10 pts) GODEFROID Ayrton  (08, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE FUMAY

(+30 pts) MARTINOT Timon  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

4 (+20 pts) COMPAGNON Franck  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

4 (+20 pts) DRAMMEH Abdoul-Radir  (51, GRE ) DOJO REMOIS

4 (+20 pts) GEHIN Alexandre  (55, GRE ) JC BELLEVILLOIS

4 (+27 pts) GUINET Tristan  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

4 (+10 pts) LAMIELLE Jocelyn  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

4 (+20 pts) MABILLE Brieux  (51, GRE ) J.C.ORGEVAL REIMS

4 (+20 pts) MARTINEZ Clement  (52, GRE ) SP.LOIS.ORNEL

4 (+17 pts) RUSSO Basil  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

4 (+10 pts) SCHROTH Pierre  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

5 (+10 pts) ARNOULD Valentin  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES



5 (+17 pts) FRANQUET Aurelien  (52, GRE ) J.C.NOGENTAIS

5 (+10 pts) GAUTHIER-DEMANGE Eliot  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

5 (+0 pts) HUMBLOT Killian  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DES NOES

5 (+17 pts) KRATZ Paul  (54, GRE ) J.C. DE NANCY

6 (+17 pts) ALLAS Yanis  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SAVINIEN

6 (+0 pts) SUPPER Maxime  (54, GRE ) U S J C JARNY

7 (+10 pts) BAPTISTE Romain  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

7 (+10 pts) HURPOIL DELAVOIX Yann  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SAVINIEN

7 (+10 pts) LECLERC Matheo  (52, GRE ) JC ARTS MARTIAUX MONTIGNY

7 (+10 pts) LEMOINE Romain  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

7 (+10 pts) MOREAU Gaël  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ORME CHAMPAGNE

7 (+10 pts) WEISSE Martin  (57, GRE ) A.F.C.S. MARLY

(+0 pts) DUBAIL Lucas  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+0 pts) KEBDANI Zakaria  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+10 pts) LAMBATTAN Dris  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

(+0 pts) LOURSON Jeremy  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+10 pts) ROCCA Nathan  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

(+0 pts) SCHMITZ Corentin  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

CADETS M 1D

(+47 pts) ROUSSE Gael  (57, GRE ) J.C.DE METZERVISSE

(+30 pts) CHERRIER Guillaume  (57, GRE ) J.C.DE METZERVISSE

(+20 pts) MOREL Alexis  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

4 (+17 pts) CHAABANE Sofian  (08, GRE ) J.C. DES DEUX VIREUX

5 (+14 pts) MICHANOL Lucas  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN



6 (+7 pts) TONNELIER Jules  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

7 (+0 pts) GAUCHER Romeo  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

7 (+0 pts) LECUYER Mateo  (54, GRE ) HAUCOURT JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+30 pts) BENTOUATI Ahmed Aymen  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

(+20 pts) BERTRAND Mickael  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB JASSEINES

(+30 pts) DANIELEWSKI Matthieu  (51, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

(+30 pts) FREROTTE Brandon  (51, GRE ) J.C.MENEHILDIEN

(+30 pts) HACQUIN Yoann  (57, GRE ) JC BAN ST MARTIN

(+30 pts) MARCOUX Charles  (51, GRE ) J.C.MENEHILDIEN

(+50 pts) RENAUX Charles  (51, GRE ) DOJO REMOIS

(+27 pts) BITSCHY-BERTRAND Roman  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

(+27 pts) DUSSINE Pierre  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+20 pts) FRACHET Benjamin  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+20 pts) MANSUY Antony  (54, GRE ) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

(+20 pts) RICHARD Guillaume  (88, GRE ) JUDO TAISO GREUX

(+20 pts) SOR Kevin  (57, GRE ) ASPTT METZ JUDO

(+30 pts) BAUR Benjamin  (55, GRE ) JC BELLEVILLOIS

(+30 pts) BURDUCHE Matthieu  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

(+27 pts) PUDEPIECE Antoine  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS

4 (+20 pts) CANNIZZARO Adrien  (57, GRE ) A.J.C.SEREMANGE

4 (+20 pts) PEREIRA Brian  (08, GRE ) J.C.REVIN

5 (+20 pts) BRUNET Tristan  (88, GRE ) DOJO MIRECURTIEN

6 (+0 pts) DAUCHY Nicolas  (08, GRE ) J.C.REVIN

6 (+17 pts) JANNIARD Pierre  (54, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES



6 (+10 pts) LEPAND Cyril  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

7 (+0 pts) BAGNAROL David  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

7 (+10 pts) COLIN Frederic  (54, GRE ) LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU

7 (+10 pts) MEYERHOFER Vincent  (10, GRE ) J.C.BARSEQUANAIS

7 (+0 pts) NEVEUX Victor  (57, GRE ) DOJO FLORANGEOIS

(+0 pts) LIMELETTE Amaury  (52, GRE ) J.C.CHAMOUILLEY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+47 pts) ADAMI Hadrien  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+50 pts) CLAD Quentin  (08, GRE ) J.C.CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES

(+50 pts) ROCCA Thomas  (54, GRE ) E S CUSTINES JUDO

(+40 pts) JULOU Thiebaut  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE

(+30 pts) MOREL Delphin  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

(+40 pts) PETEL Noa  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+40 pts) HRVOJ Alexandre  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+20 pts) LAPORTE Honore  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08

(+27 pts) SMOUTS Robin  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

4 (+20 pts) DUCROT Romain  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

4 (+30 pts) DURAND DE GEVIGNEY Hector  (54, GRE ) JUDO 3 FRONTIERES

5 (+10 pts) FERRY Vincent  (52, GRE ) J C BOURBONNAIS

5 (+10 pts) GROSSE Maxime  (57, GRE ) J.C.DE METZERVISSE

5 (+20 pts) MOREAU Alix  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ORME CHAMPAGNE

5 (+20 pts) RENAUD Bastien  (52, GRE ) J C BOURBONNAIS

6 (+0 pts) MENISSIER Julien  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

6 (+10 pts) MULLER Jean  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL



6 (+10 pts) NEVEUX Anthony  (08, GRE ) ARGONNE BELLEVILLE GRANDPRE

7 (+0 pts) BOUC Guy  (52, GRE ) JUDO WASSEYEN

7 (+10 pts) MICHEL Aymeric  (54, GRE ) ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

(+0 pts) ALLARD Jacques  (54, GRE ) LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU

(+0 pts) FORTHOFFER Loic  (51, GRE ) J.C.ORGEVAL REIMS

(+0 pts) LUDWIG Jeremy  (57, GRE ) DOJO FLORANGEOIS

(+0 pts) TANTON Antonin  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+20 pts) COQUILLAT Louis-Arthur  (54, GRE ) PUNCH NANCY

(+20 pts) GUILLAUME Arthur  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+10 pts) CREUZA Rodolphe  (51, GRE ) MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

(+10 pts) JORDIL Dimitri  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+10 pts) WIRIOT Nicolas  (55, GRE ) J.C.VIGNEULLES-FRESNES

4 (+0 pts) TURKER Huseyin  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

4 (+0 pts) VANDEVOORDE Jeremy  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

Masculins  1D

(+30 pts) POSTEAUX Olivier  (10, GRE ) SPORT DETENTE AIX JUDO

(+27 pts) OUALI Kada  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+10 pts) TISSOT Remi  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+10 pts) VALADIER Hugo  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

5 (+0 pts) PERREY Hugo  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

6 (+0 pts) DELACOURT Romuald  (54, GRE ) EC.J.BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES

VETERANS M  1D 2D

(+27 pts) CANDILLON Stephane  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08



(+24 pts) WILLIART Xavier  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE

(+20 pts) COSSARD Sebastien  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

4 (+10 pts) CAISSIAL Marc  (54, GRE ) J.C. DE NANCY

5 (+10 pts) PARMENTIER Michel  (54, GRE ) EC.J.BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES

RATTRAPAGE Juniors Seniors 2D

(+20 pts) GUILLAUME Arthur  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL

(+10 pts) VANDEVOORDE Jeremy  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

(+7 pts) JORDIL Dimitri  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

4 (+7 pts) WIRIOT Nicolas  (55, GRE ) J.C.VIGNEULLES-FRESNES

5 (+0 pts) CREUZA Rodolphe  (51, GRE ) MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

5 (+0 pts) TURKER Huseyin  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

RATTRAPAGE Juniors seniors 1D

(+10 pts) JULOU Thiebaut  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE

(+0 pts) MENISSIER Julien  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

RATTRAPAGE CADETS CM

(+10 pts) WATELOT Noam  (54, GRE ) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

(+0 pts) LEBOBE Timothe  (52, GRE ) AMICALE SP FRONCLES

RATTRAPAGE Cadets CM 2

(+10 pts) TAVARATYAN Alex  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

(+0 pts) PEULTIER Julien  (54, GRE ) U S J C JARNY

RATTRAPAGE CADETS 3

(+10 pts) DIENG Maxence  (51, GRE ) DOJO REMOIS

RATTRAPAGE Juniors Seniors M CM



(+10 pts) LEPAND Cyril  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

(+0 pts) RICHARD Guillaume  (88, GRE ) JUDO TAISO GREUX


